
Asian Fencing Championship

Cadet and Junior 2016- DAMMAM (KSA)

21 Feb,2016

Team Cadet Men's Epee

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  Country 

 1  JAPON 

 2  KAZAKHSTAN 

 3  ARABIE SAOUDITE 

 3  INDE 

 5  CHINESE TAIPEI 

 6  HONG KONG 

 7  OUZBEKISTAN 

 8  YEMEN 

 9  QATAR 

 10  SINGAPOUR 

 11  BAHREIN 

 12  IRAK 
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Asian Fencing Championship

Cadet and Junior 2016- DAMMAM (KSA)

21 Feb,2016

Team Cadet Men's Epee

Fencers (present - 44)

 Name  First name  Team 

 ALALI ABDULLA  BAHREIN 

 AWAIN ABD.  BAHREIN 

 HAMAD IBRAHIM  BAHREIN 

 HASSONE MATAR  BAHREIN 

 HO HON KIU  HONG KONG 

 KAM CHUN HO  HONG KONG 

 LAU HO CHUEN  HONG KONG 

 LI MING L.  HONG KONG 

 RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL SHERJIN  INDE 

 SATHASIVAN NIRMALA SIVA MAGESH  INDE 

 SINGH OINAM VICTOR  INDE 

 AL-ATTABI AL-ATTABI  IRAK 

 AL-HASHAM MUNTADHER  IRAK 

 QASSIM MOHAMMED  IRAK 

 ISHII KAZUKI  JAPON 

 MASUDA YOHITO  JAPON 

 OSAKI RENSUKE  JAPON 

 TAJIRI KODAI  JAPON 

 AXENOV SUYATOSLAV  KAZAKHSTAN 

 BYKOV BOGDAN  KAZAKHSTAN 

 FATEYEV YEGOR  KAZAKHSTAN 

 SAVIN ALEXANDR  KAZAKHSTAN 

 ALAKKAS OMAR  ARABIE SAOUDITE 

 ALASMAKH HASSAN  ARABIE SAOUDITE 

 ALDAWOOD JAWAD  ARABIE SAOUDITE 

 ALOMAIRI SULTAN  ARABIE SAOUDITE 

 AL SULAITI ALI  QATAR 

 AL-BADER YOUSEF  QATAR 

 AL-MALKI SAOUD  QATAR 

 AL-MULLA KHALID  QATAR 

 CHEONG JEFFERSON JIA HUI  SINGAPOUR 

 LOW ALASDAIR HOI KIT  SINGAPOUR 

 LU WEICHEN AUSTIN  SINGAPOUR 

 HSIEH CHEN-YUAN  CHINESE TAIPEI 

 LIU YU-HONG  CHINESE TAIPEI 
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 SU WEN-HSIEN  CHINESE TAIPEI 

 WU CHUN-MING  CHINESE TAIPEI 

 ALIMOV SANJAR  OUZBEKISTAN 

 JALILOV JURABEK  OUZBEKISTAN 

 SOBIROV SANJAR  OUZBEKISTAN 

 AL-RADMANI AHMED  YEMEN 

 AL-SALEHI SALEH MUSAED NASSER  YEMEN 

 AL-SALEMI MOHAMMED  YEMEN 

 NOMAN ADEB  YEMEN 
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Asian Fencing Championship

Cadet and Junior 2016- DAMMAM (KSA)

21 Feb,2016

Team Cadet Men's Epee

      Tableau of 16

  Tableau of 16   Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1 

16 

   9 37/31

8 45/21

   5  CHINESE TAIPEI 40/29

 CHINESE TAIPEI 

12  IRAK 45/24

 ARABIE SAOUDITE 

   13 32/25

 ARABIE SAOUDITE 

4  ARABIE SAOUDITE 

   3 45/37

14 

   11 45/41

6 45/27

   7 45/44

10 45/42

   15 45/36

2 

Tableau of 16 : OUZBEKISTAN - SINGAPOUR      ^

OUZBEKISTAN Hits Score Score Hits SINGAPOUR
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SOBIROV SANJAR 5 5 5 5 CHEONG JEFFERSON JIA HUI

ALIMOV SANJAR 1 6 10 5 LU WEICHEN AUSTIN

JALILOV JURABEK 9 15 0 -10 LOW ALASDAIR HOI KIT

SOBIROV SANJAR 5 20 12 12 LU WEICHEN AUSTIN

JALILOV JURABEK 5 25 15 3 CHEONG JEFFERSON JIA HUI

ALIMOV SANJAR 5 30 18 3 LOW ALASDAIR HOI KIT

JALILOV JURABEK 5 35 19 1 LU WEICHEN AUSTIN

SOBIROV SANJAR 5 40 21 2 LOW ALASDAIR HOI KIT

ALIMOV SANJAR 5 45 21 0 CHEONG JEFFERSON JIA HUI

Tableau of 16 : IRAK - CHINESE TAIPEI      ^

IRAK Hits Score Score Hits CHINESE TAIPEI

AL-ATTABI AL-ATTABI 4 4 5 5 LIU YU-HONG

QASSIM MOHAMMED 1 5 10 5 SU WEN-HSIEN

AL-HASHAM MUNTADHER 1 6 15 5 WU CHUN-MING

QASSIM MOHAMMED 1 7 20 5 LIU YU-HONG

AL-ATTABI AL-ATTABI 1 8 25 5 WU CHUN-MING

AL-HASHAM MUNTADHER 3 11 30 5 SU WEN-HSIEN

QASSIM MOHAMMED 4 15 35 5 WU CHUN-MING

AL-HASHAM MUNTADHER 5 20 40 5 LIU YU-HONG

AL-ATTABI AL-ATTABI 4 24 45 5 SU WEN-HSIEN

Tableau of 16 : HONG KONG - BAHREIN      ^

HONG KONG Hits Score Score Hits BAHREIN

KAM CHUN HO 5 5 3 3 HAMAD IBRAHIM

HO HON KIU 5 10 7 4 AWAIN ABD.

LAU HO CHUEN 5 15 9 2 HASSONE MATAR

KAM CHUN HO 5 20 11 2 AWAIN ABD.

LAU HO CHUEN 5 25 14 3 HAMAD IBRAHIM

HO HON KIU 5 30 16 2 HASSONE MATAR

LAU HO CHUEN 5 35 18 2 AWAIN ABD.

KAM CHUN HO 5 40 22 4 HASSONE MATAR

HO HON KIU 5 45 27 5 HAMAD IBRAHIM

Tableau of 16 : YEMEN - QATAR      ^

YEMEN Hits Score Score Hits QATAR
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AL-RADMANI AHMED 3 3 3 3 AL-BADER YOUSEF

AL-SALEHI SALEH MUSAED NASSER 4 7 5 2 AL-MULLA KHALID

AL-SALEMI MOHAMMED 7 14 7 2 AL SULAITI ALI

AL-RADMANI AHMED 5 19 10 3 AL-MULLA KHALID

AL-SALEMI MOHAMMED 6 25 16 6 AL-BADER YOUSEF

AL-SALEHI SALEH MUSAED NASSER 5 30 18 2 AL SULAITI ALI

AL-SALEMI MOHAMMED 4 34 25 7 AL-MULLA KHALID

AL-RADMANI AHMED 6 40 32 7 AL SULAITI ALI

AL-SALEHI SALEH MUSAED NASSER 5 45 42 10 AL-BADER YOUSEF

Tableau of 8 : OUZBEKISTAN - JAPON      ^

OUZBEKISTAN Hits Score Score Hits JAPON

SOBIROV SANJAR 5 5 1 1 MASUDA YOHITO

ALIMOV SANJAR 5 10 9 8 ISHII KAZUKI

JALILOV JURABEK 0 10 11 2 TAJIRI KODAI

SOBIROV SANJAR 1 11 14 3 ISHII KAZUKI

JALILOV JURABEK 3 14 17 3 MASUDA YOHITO

ALIMOV SANJAR 6 20 18 1 TAJIRI KODAI

JALILOV JURABEK 1 21 23 5 ISHII KAZUKI

SOBIROV SANJAR 4 25 26 3 TAJIRI KODAI

ALIMOV SANJAR 6 31 37 11 MASUDA YOHITO

Tableau of 8 : ARABIE SAOUDITE - CHINESE TAIPEI      ^

ARABIE SAOUDITE Hits Score Score Hits CHINESE TAIPEI

ALOMAIRI SULTAN 2 2 3 3 SU WEN-HSIEN

ALDAWOOD JAWAD 3 5 4 1 LIU YU-HONG

ALASMAKH HASSAN 0 5 4 0 WU CHUN-MING

ALOMAIRI SULTAN 0 5 4 0 LIU YU-HONG

ALASMAKH HASSAN 5 10 0 -4 SU WEN-HSIEN

ALDAWOOD JAWAD 4 14 12 12 WU CHUN-MING

ALASMAKH HASSAN 2 16 1518 1506 LIU YU-HONG

ALOMAIRI SULTAN 5 21 0 -1518 WU CHUN-MING

ALDAWOOD JAWAD 11 32 25 25 SU WEN-HSIEN

Tableau of 8 : HONG KONG - INDE      ^

HONG KONG Hits Score Score Hits INDE
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HO HON KIU 0 0 0 0 RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL SHERJIN

LAU HO CHUEN 0 0 2 2 SATHASIVAN NIRMALA SIVA MAGESH

KAM CHUN HO 5 5 6 4 SINGH OINAM VICTOR

LAU HO CHUEN 6 11 13 7 RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL SHERJIN

HO HON KIU 1 12 13 0 SINGH OINAM VICTOR

KAM CHUN HO 11 23 25 12 SATHASIVAN NIRMALA SIVA MAGESH

LAU HO CHUEN 0 23 25 0 SINGH OINAM VICTOR

KAM CHUN HO 12 35 36 11 RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL SHERJIN

HO HON KIU 6 41 45 9 SATHASIVAN NIRMALA SIVA MAGESH

Tableau of 8 : KAZAKHSTAN - YEMEN      ^

KAZAKHSTAN Hits Score Score Hits YEMEN

FATEYEV YEGOR 5 5 3 3 AL-RADMANI AHMED

SAVIN ALEXANDR 5 10 5 2 AL-SALEHI SALEH MUSAED NASSER

AXENOV SUYATOSLAV 5 15 9 4 AL-SALEMI MOHAMMED

SAVIN ALEXANDR 5 20 17 8 AL-RADMANI AHMED

FATEYEV YEGOR 5 25 22 5 AL-SALEMI MOHAMMED

AXENOV SUYATOSLAV 5 30 27 5 AL-SALEHI SALEH MUSAED NASSER

SAVIN ALEXANDR 5 35 28 1 AL-SALEMI MOHAMMED

AXENOV SUYATOSLAV 5 40 34 6 AL-RADMANI AHMED

FATEYEV YEGOR 5 45 36 2 AL-SALEHI SALEH MUSAED NASSER

Semi-finals : ARABIE SAOUDITE - JAPON      ^

ARABIE SAOUDITE Hits Score Score Hits JAPON

ALOMAIRI SULTAN 0 0 0 0 MASUDA YOHITO

ALDAWOOD JAWAD 2 2 4 4 ISHII KAZUKI

ALASMAKH HASSAN 5 7 9 5 TAJIRI KODAI

ALOMAIRI SULTAN 4 11 12 3 ISHII KAZUKI

ALASMAKH HASSAN 1 12 14 2 MASUDA YOHITO

ALDAWOOD JAWAD 1 13 17 3 TAJIRI KODAI

ALASMAKH HASSAN 1 14 21 4 ISHII KAZUKI

ALOMAIRI SULTAN 8 22 28 7 TAJIRI KODAI

ALDAWOOD JAWAD 7 29 40 12 MASUDA YOHITO

Semi-finals : KAZAKHSTAN - INDE      ^

KAZAKHSTAN Hits Score Score Hits INDE
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FATEYEV YEGOR 2 2 2 2 RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL SHERJIN

SAVIN ALEXANDR -2 0 0 -2 SATHASIVAN NIRMALA SIVA MAGESH

AXENOV SUYATOSLAV 0 0 0 0 SINGH OINAM VICTOR

SAVIN ALEXANDR 0 0 0 0 RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL SHERJIN

FATEYEV YEGOR 0 0 0 0 SINGH OINAM VICTOR

AXENOV SUYATOSLAV 0 0 0 0 SATHASIVAN NIRMALA SIVA MAGESH

SAVIN ALEXANDR 0 0 0 0 SINGH OINAM VICTOR

AXENOV SUYATOSLAV 0 0 0 0 RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL SHERJIN

FATEYEV YEGOR 0 0 0 0 SATHASIVAN NIRMALA SIVA MAGESH

Final : KAZAKHSTAN - JAPON      ^

KAZAKHSTAN Hits Score Score Hits JAPON

SAVIN ALEXANDR 3 3 5 5 MASUDA YOHITO

FATEYEV YEGOR 3 6 10 5 ISHII KAZUKI

AXENOV SUYATOSLAV 6 12 13 3 TAJIRI KODAI

SAVIN ALEXANDR 6 18 20 7 ISHII KAZUKI

AXENOV SUYATOSLAV 5 23 25 5 MASUDA YOHITO

FATEYEV YEGOR 4 27 28 3 TAJIRI KODAI

AXENOV SUYATOSLAV 3 30 31 3 ISHII KAZUKI

SAVIN ALEXANDR 1 31 34 3 TAJIRI KODAI

FATEYEV YEGOR 6 37 45 11 MASUDA YOHITO
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